2025 Poly Furniture Price List
Swings
5APS 5' Adirondack Swing 674.00 743.00
4APS 4' Adirondack Swing 536.00 586.00
5CPS 5' Classic Swing 641.00 706.00
4CPS 4' Classic Swing 486.00 537.00
5PPS 5' Plain Swing 606.00 667.00
4PPS 4' Plain Swing 468.00 514.00

LDSO Lanai Deep Seating Ottoman 375.00 413.00
LDSLS Lanai Deep Seating Loveseat Swing 1785.00 1963.00
Deep Seating Components  please reference ordering guide
LDSAES Lanai Deep Seating - Armrest/End Set 296.00 325.00
LDSSBS Lanai Deep Seating - Seat/Back Section  price includes seat/back cushion 460.00 506.00
LDSCOS Lanai Deep Seating - Corner Section  price includes seat/back cushion 795.00 875.00
LDSCS Lanai Deep Seating - Center Support 115.00 127.00
Seating
PABC Adirondack Balcony Chair NA NA 402.00 443.00 NA NA
PASC Adirondack Swivel Chair 505.00 556.00 579.00 637.00 597.00 659.00
ASC Adirondack Side Chair 285.00 311.00 309.00 343.00 321.00 355.00
AAC Adirondack Arm Chair 332.00 365.00 355.00 390.00 365.00 400.00
CSC Classic Side Chair 285.00 311.00 309.00 343.00 321.00 355.00
CAC Classic Arm Chair 332.00 365.00 355.00 390.00 365.00 400.00
ISC Island Side Chair 298.00 329.00 323.00 356.00 335.00 369.00
USC Urban Side Chair 285.00 311.00 309.00 343.00 321.00 355.00
UARC Urban Arm Chair 332.00 365.00 355.00 390.00 365.00 400.00
CDB41 Café Dining Bench (41") 244.00 267.00 NA NA NA NA
CDB72 Café Dining Bench (72") 374.00 410.00 NA NA NA NA
P28TB 28" Table Bench 147.00 162.00 NA NA NA NA
P52TB 52" Table Bench 217.00 242.00 NA NA NA NA
PBS Bar Stool NA NA NA NA 228.00 252.00
Tables
PBAT Balcony Table NA NA 481.00 531.00 NA NA
P41ST 41" Square Table 788.00 868.00 806.00 886.00 824.00 903.00
P4RT 4' Round Table 844.00 929.00 861.00 946.00 879.00 964.00
IDT44S Island Dining Table (44" Square) 778.00 855.00 NA NA NA NA
IDT4472R Island Dining Table (44" x 72" Rectangular) 1127.00 1239.00 NA NA NA NA
P46OT 4' x 6' Oval Table 1200.00 1320.00 1235.00 1355.00 1261.00 1381.00
P46RT 4' x 6' Rectangular Table 1253.00 1381.00 1288.00 1416.00 1314.00 1442.00
UDT38R Urban Dining Table (3' x 8' Rectangular) 2003.00 2205.00 2071.00 2279.00 2138.00 2353.00
UDT48O Urban Dining Table (4' x 8' Oval) 2074.00 2282.00 2141.00 2356.00 2209.00 2430.00
UDT310R Urban Dining Table (3' x 10' Rectangular) 2357.00 2592.00 2425.00 2666.00 2492.00 2741.00
UDT410O Urban Dining Table (4' x 10' Oval) 2437.00 2680.00 2504.00 2754.00 2572.00 2828.00
POPT Octagon Picnic Table 1503.00 1654.00 NA NA NA NA
P6RPT 6' Rectangular Picnic Table 1300.00 1431.00 NA NA NA NA
IBT Island Buffet Table NA NA 702.00 772.00 NA NA
PSB Serving Bar NA NA NA NA 925.00 1018.00
Fire Tables
LFT60R Lumin Fire Table 60" Round 2445.00 2689.00 2545.00 2800.00 2626.00 2889.00
LFT62R Lumin Fire Table 62" Rectangular 2228.00 2452.00 2322.00 2556.00 2396.00 2637.00
LFT79R Lumin Fire Table 79" Rectangular 2711.00 2982.00 2822.00 3104.00 2907.00 3198.00
Table Set Discount
TSD Table Set Discount  applies to dining table and minimum of 4 seating options -155.00
See 2025 Master Catalog for each item's stock colors. For non-stock colors, add 50.00.
Dining Height Counter Height Bar Height
Dining Height Counter Height Bar Height
Dining Height Counter Height Bar Height
Fire Pits
LFP46R Lumin Fire Pit 46" Round 2052.00 2257.00
LFP51R Lumin Fire Pit 51" Rectangular 1782.00 1960.00
Accessories
IET Island End Table 246.00 269.00
PET End Table 157.00 174.00